
Population 23,918
Median Household Income $49,693
Source: U.S. Census Quick Facts 

CITY WEBSITE QUICK LINKS

Land Development Code

Maintaining this  information is sponsored by

PLANNING BOARD SCHEDULE
Second Wednesday of each month 
Start time 6:30 pm 
City Council Chambers
104 N. Riverside Drive.
Edgewater, FL 32132

CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS
First Monday of each month
Start time 6:00 pm
City Council Chambers
104 N. Riverside Drive.
Edgewater, FL 32132

Planning & Zoning
Applications

Zoning & FLU Maps

Development Activity Reports

UTILITIES

Florida Power & Light

City of Edgewater

Jonah Powers, City Council, District 4
386-314-7898
jpowers@cityofedgewater.org

Megan O'Keefe, City Council, District 3
386-307-2907
mokeefe@cityofedgewater.org

Gigi Bennington, City Council, District 2
gbennington@cityofedgewater.org

Christine Power, City Council, District 1
386-426-6585
cpower@cityofedgewater.org

Michael Thomas, Mayor of City of Edgewater
386-428-6526
mthomas@cityofedgewater.org

CITY COUNCIL

CITY STAFF
Glenn Irby, City Manager
386-424-2400 x1201
girby@cityofedgewater.org

Darren Lear, Development Services Director
386-424-240 x1501
dlear@cityofedgewater.org

Samantha Bergeron, Economic/Redevelopment Coordinator
386-424-2400 ext. 7201
sbergeron@cityofedgewater.org
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